Version Information :
SN
01
02
03
04
 Product Series : GOTRENDGDLE Brand :
Chip Common Mode Choke Coil

Rated
Voltage
V [DC]
Withstanding
Voltage
V [DC]
Rated
Current
[A]
CL A
DCR
[mΩ](max.)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) (Min.)
GDLE503625P-500N-AE 4.6 50.0 250 6.0 13.0 10
GDLE503625P-331N-AE 20.0 330.0 250 4.0
Part No.
GDLE503625P-151N-AE 11.0 150.0 250
35.0 500.0 250 2.5 34.0
10
27.0 10
5.0 20.0
    Note :No polaritya
10GDLE503625P-501N-AE
100
* Rated Current : For a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
 主要品种阻抗-频率特性阻抗-频率特性
GDLE503625P-112N-AE 50.0 1100.0 250 2.0 56.0 10
                service@gotrend.com.tw Page : 5 / 9
Dimension [ mm ]  : Schematic:
Electrical Characteristics :
50
* Rated Current : For a 40℃ temprature rise from 25℃ ambient.
 Typical Performance Curves :
3000.0
C
Part No.
A
DCR
[mΩ](max.)
Insulation
Resistance
(MΩ) (Min.)
GDLE503643P-402N 300.0 4000.0 125 0.2
H
10.00
0.9±0.3 1.3±0.3
Size